
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Epreuve

AUGUSTIN  [429] 50 Tours
1 21:50.13 21:50.13
2 23:24.02 01:33.89
3 25:08.30 01:44.28
4 26:40.26 01:31.97
5 1:03:24.40 36:44.15
6 1:04:28.19 01:03.79
7 1:05:29.04 01:00.86
8 1:06:34.73 01:05.70
9 1:07:42.28 01:07.55
10 1:08:44.93 01:02.65
11 1:09:47.57 01:02.65
12 1:13:26.60 03:39.03
13 2:03:25.05 49:58.46
14 2:04:28.10 01:03.06
15 2:05:31.48 01:03.38
16 2:06:33.56 01:02.09
17 2:07:35.52 01:01.96
18 2:08:37.76 01:02.25
19 2:09:40.97 01:03.21
20 2:10:44.27 01:03.31
21 2:53:00.57 42:16.31
22 3:04:01.20 11:00.63
23 3:05:06.66 01:05.46
24 3:06:11.43 01:04.77
25 3:07:12.48 01:01.06
26 3:08:13.74 01:01.27
27 3:09:16.70 01:02.96
28 3:10:17.14 01:00.45
29 6:02:21.31 2:52:04.17
30 6:03:24.05 01:02.75
31 6:04:27.28 01:03.24
32 6:05:31.24 01:03.97
33 6:06:33.28 01:02.04
34 6:07:34.71 01:01.43
35 6:08:36.03 01:01.32
36 7:03:45.08 55:09.06
37 7:04:49.02 01:03.94
38 7:05:52.65 01:03.64
39 7:06:57.03 01:04.39
40 7:08:00.39 01:03.36
41 7:09:04.46 01:04.08
42 7:10:09.13 01:04.67
43 7:11:13.60 01:04.48
44 7:12:18.63 01:05.04
45 7:46:49.70 34:31.07
46 7:47:56.08 01:06.38
47 7:48:59.34 01:03.26
48 7:50:04.59 01:05.25
49 7:51:06.37 01:01.79
50 7:52:08.94 01:02.57

BAUDELOT Matheo [406] 69 Tours
1 1:03:08.77 1:03:08.77
2 1:04:10.59 01:01.83
3 1:05:13.50 01:02.91
4 1:06:15.79 01:02.30
5 1:07:15.58 00:59.79
6 1:08:16.73 01:01.15
7 1:09:15.72 00:59.00
8 2:02:25.13 53:09.41
9 2:03:24.84 00:59.72
10 2:04:24.25 00:59.41
11 2:05:22.39 00:58.15
12 2:06:22.34 00:59.95
13 2:07:22.10 00:59.76
14 2:08:20.93 00:58.84
15 2:09:18.68 00:57.75
16 2:10:16.38 00:57.71
17 2:11:17.30 01:00.92
18 2:12:16.44 00:59.15
19 3:00:51.38 48:34.94
20 3:01:50.07 00:58.69
21 3:02:48.64 00:58.58
22 3:03:46.63 00:57.99
23 3:04:44.82 00:58.20
24 3:05:43.11 00:58.29
25 3:06:41.42 00:58.32
26 3:07:40.44 00:59.02
27 3:08:38.89 00:58.45
28 3:09:37.13 00:58.25
29 6:02:04.78 2:52:27.65
30 6:03:03.00 00:58.22
31 6:04:00.47 00:57.47
32 6:04:59.30 00:58.83
33 6:05:58.42 00:59.12
34 6:06:57.03 00:58.61
35 6:07:55.81 00:58.79
36 6:08:53.37 00:57.57
37 6:09:50.34 00:56.98
38 6:12:29.65 02:39.31
39 7:02:50.35 50:20.71
40 7:03:47.80 00:57.45
41 7:04:45.85 00:58.06
42 7:05:43.00 00:57.15
43 7:06:40.84 00:57.84
44 7:07:38.66 00:57.82
45 7:08:37.77 00:59.12
46 7:09:35.92 00:58.15
47 7:10:32.59 00:56.68
48 8:02:00.79 51:28.20
49 8:02:57.86 00:57.07
50 8:03:59.57 01:01.72
51 8:04:58.91 00:59.35
52 8:05:55.66 00:56.75
53 8:06:53.32 00:57.66
54 8:07:50.88 00:57.56
55 8:08:48.49 00:57.62
56 8:09:46.42 00:57.94
57 8:10:44.06 00:57.64
58 8:11:41.66 00:57.61
59 9:02:17.74 50:36.08
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60 9:03:14.97 00:57.24
61 9:04:11.67 00:56.70
62 9:05:08.31 00:56.65
63 9:06:05.25 00:56.94
64 9:07:03.84 00:58.60
65 9:08:01.94 00:58.10
66 9:08:59.34 00:57.40
67 9:09:56.46 00:57.12
68 9:10:55.07 00:58.62
69 9:11:53.34 00:58.27

BAVAY David [424] 44 Tours
1 1:03:55.97 1:03:55.97
2 1:05:05.30 01:09.33
3 1:06:15.94 01:10.65
4 1:07:22.47 01:06.54
5 1:08:26.79 01:04.32
6 1:09:30.77 01:03.99
7 1:13:24.93 03:54.17
8 1:14:28.68 01:03.75
9 2:04:16.45 49:47.78
10 2:05:21.80 01:05.35
11 2:06:25.64 01:03.85
12 2:07:29.02 01:03.38
13 2:08:32.65 01:03.64
14 2:09:36.31 01:03.66
15 3:02:30.95 52:54.65
16 3:03:35.75 01:04.81
17 3:04:38.96 01:03.22
18 3:05:41.88 01:02.92
19 3:06:44.30 01:02.43
20 3:07:46.81 01:02.51
21 3:08:49.20 01:02.39
22 3:09:51.69 01:02.49
23 6:03:21.82 2:53:30.14
24 6:04:26.39 01:04.58
25 6:05:30.78 01:04.39
26 6:06:34.57 01:03.80
27 6:07:37.97 01:03.40
28 6:08:41.79 01:03.82
29 6:09:45.45 01:03.66
30 7:03:26.56 53:41.12
31 7:04:31.09 01:04.53
32 7:05:35.82 01:04.74
33 7:06:38.61 01:02.79
34 7:07:41.75 01:03.15
35 7:08:44.99 01:03.24
36 7:09:46.58 01:01.60
37 8:02:56.24 53:09.67
38 8:05:52.38 02:56.14
39 8:06:56.45 01:04.08
40 8:08:01.03 01:04.58
41 8:09:03.84 01:02.82
42 8:10:06.65 01:02.82
43 8:11:09.21 01:02.56
44 8:12:11.97 01:02.77

BENARD Christophe [203] 57 Tours
1 34:49.68 34:49.68
2 36:31.89 01:42.21
3 37:56.94 01:25.06
4 39:19.14 01:22.20
5 40:38.94 01:19.81
6 41:58.09 01:19.15
7 43:18.69 01:20.60
8 1:35:32.21 52:13.53
9 1:36:47.37 01:15.17
10 1:38:02.61 01:15.24
11 1:39:15.52 01:12.92
12 1:40:30.10 01:14.58
13 1:41:41.61 01:11.51
14 2:33:03.63 51:22.03
15 2:34:19.03 01:15.40
16 2:35:33.09 01:14.07
17 2:36:46.70 01:13.62
18 2:38:02.57 01:15.87
19 2:39:20.64 01:18.07
20 2:40:37.33 01:16.69
21 5:32:41.71 2:52:04.39
22 5:33:56.69 01:14.98
23 5:35:11.50 01:14.81
24 5:36:27.32 01:15.83
25 5:37:41.01 01:13.69
26 5:38:54.25 01:13.25
27 5:40:07.47 01:13.22
28 5:41:21.25 01:13.79
29 5:42:34.04 01:12.79
30 6:33:39.17 51:05.13
31 6:34:51.17 01:12.00
32 6:36:02.21 01:11.04
33 6:37:13.67 01:11.47
34 6:38:25.22 01:11.56
35 6:39:37.69 01:12.47
36 6:40:49.60 01:11.91
37 6:42:01.88 01:12.29
38 6:43:13.41 01:11.54
39 7:33:22.63 50:09.22
40 7:34:35.80 01:13.18
41 7:35:48.15 01:12.36
42 7:37:02.22 01:14.07
43 7:38:15.62 01:13.41
44 7:39:29.33 01:13.72
45 7:40:40.98 01:11.65
46 7:46:33.37 05:52.39
47 7:47:40.52 01:07.15
48 7:48:45.18 01:04.67
49 7:49:50.29 01:05.11
50 7:50:57.41 01:07.13
51 7:52:01.77 01:04.36
52 7:53:04.14 01:02.37
53 7:54:08.10 01:03.97
54 7:55:13.00 01:04.90
55 7:56:17.31 01:04.32
56 7:57:19.56 01:02.26
57 7:58:22.12 01:02.56
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BENARD Yohan [305] 32 Tours
1 47:47.14 47:47.14
2 48:59.09 01:11.96
3 50:09.10 01:10.01
4 51:20.44 01:11.35
5 1:55:29.82 1:04:09.38
6 1:56:39.00 01:09.19
7 1:57:46.97 01:07.97
8 1:58:54.23 01:07.27
9 2:47:02.38 48:08.15
10 2:48:08.47 01:06.10
11 2:49:13.79 01:05.32
12 2:50:20.12 01:06.34
13 2:51:25.82 01:05.70
14 2:52:32.52 01:06.71
15 5:47:18.61 2:54:46.09
16 5:48:24.47 01:05.86
17 5:49:30.73 01:06.26
18 5:50:36.66 01:05.93
19 5:57:10.55 06:33.90
20 5:58:16.05 01:05.51
21 5:59:20.79 01:04.74
22 6:48:34.81 49:14.02
23 6:49:39.54 01:04.74
24 6:50:43.74 01:04.20
25 6:51:48.22 01:04.48
26 6:52:52.46 01:04.25
27 6:53:57.22 01:04.76
28 6:55:01.69 01:04.48
29 6:56:05.61 01:03.92
30 6:57:08.66 01:03.05
31 6:58:12.97 01:04.32
32 6:59:18.52 01:05.56

BERGE Gilbert [206] 55 Tours
1 36:39.20 36:39.20
2 38:00.41 01:21.21
3 39:21.20 01:20.79
4 40:39.29 01:18.10
5 41:56.00 01:16.71
6 43:12.69 01:16.69
7 1:34:13.08 51:00.40
8 1:35:30.48 01:17.40
9 1:36:46.55 01:16.08
10 1:38:00.87 01:14.32
11 1:39:15.61 01:14.75
12 1:40:31.15 01:15.54
13 1:41:47.33 01:16.18
14 2:32:26.55 50:39.23
15 2:33:40.33 01:13.78
16 2:34:54.09 01:13.76
17 2:36:07.80 01:13.72
18 2:37:23.64 01:15.85
19 2:38:39.77 01:16.13
20 2:39:55.33 01:15.57
21 2:41:09.79 01:14.46
22 5:18:46.35 2:37:36.57
23 5:20:05.97 01:19.62
24 5:21:21.46 01:15.50
25 5:22:36.13 01:14.68
26 5:23:55.63 01:19.51
27 5:25:12.55 01:16.92
28 5:26:28.84 01:16.30
29 5:27:43.82 01:14.98
30 5:28:59.27 01:15.45
31 6:16:41.28 47:42.02
32 6:17:58.90 01:17.63
33 6:19:14.96 01:16.06
34 6:20:31.41 01:16.46
35 7:18:08.56 57:37.16
36 7:19:23.61 01:15.05
37 7:20:38.42 01:14.81
38 7:21:54.01 01:15.60
39 7:23:11.73 01:17.72
40 7:24:27.48 01:15.75
41 7:25:41.21 01:13.74
42 7:26:54.95 01:13.74
43 7:28:10.51 01:15.57
44 7:29:23.92 01:13.41
45 8:16:35.22 47:11.31
46 8:17:51.11 01:15.89
47 8:19:05.67 01:14.56
48 8:20:22.78 01:17.11
49 8:21:37.14 01:14.37
50 8:22:54.58 01:17.44
51 8:24:10.82 01:16.25
52 8:25:26.93 01:16.11
53 8:26:43.50 01:16.57
54 8:27:59.93 01:16.44
55 8:29:15.68 01:15.76
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BERRY Kevin [107] 62 Tours
1 21:04.36 21:04.36
2 22:31.10 01:26.75
3 23:55.06 01:23.96
4 25:21.23 01:26.18
5 26:53.60 01:32.37
6 28:16.52 01:22.92
7 1:18:25.28 50:08.77
8 1:19:47.34 01:22.06
9 1:21:05.10 01:17.77
10 1:22:24.83 01:19.74
11 1:23:41.90 01:17.07
12 1:24:59.55 01:17.65
13 1:26:13.61 01:14.07
14 1:27:25.91 01:12.31
15 1:28:45.78 01:19.88
16 2:18:50.86 50:05.08
17 2:20:07.90 01:17.04
18 2:21:19.99 01:12.10
19 2:22:32.83 01:12.85
20 2:23:49.40 01:16.58
21 2:25:07.99 01:18.59
22 2:26:23.11 01:15.12
23 2:27:37.73 01:14.63
24 2:28:50.50 01:12.77
25 5:32:22.87 3:03:32.37
26 5:33:41.24 01:18.38
27 5:34:58.38 01:17.14
28 5:36:15.23 01:16.86
29 5:37:32.48 01:17.26
30 5:38:47.81 01:15.33
31 5:40:03.53 01:15.73
32 5:41:17.41 01:13.88
33 5:42:30.49 01:13.08
34 5:43:44.50 01:14.02
35 6:33:11.33 49:26.83
36 6:34:27.45 01:16.13
37 6:35:43.67 01:16.22
38 6:37:02.49 01:18.82
39 6:38:16.42 01:13.94
40 6:39:31.97 01:15.56
41 6:40:43.48 01:11.51
42 6:41:55.27 01:11.79
43 6:43:08.23 01:12.97
44 6:44:20.21 01:11.98
45 7:33:21.51 49:01.30
46 7:34:35.61 01:14.11
47 7:35:47.80 01:12.19
48 7:37:00.79 01:12.99
49 7:38:15.50 01:14.72
50 7:39:28.66 01:13.16
51 7:40:40.33 01:11.67
52 7:41:51.88 01:11.56
53 7:43:03.65 01:11.77
54 8:33:22.80 50:19.16
55 8:34:35.36 01:12.57
56 8:35:47.24 01:11.89
57 8:37:00.25 01:13.01
58 8:38:10.92 01:10.67
59 8:39:21.79 01:10.88

60 8:40:31.89 01:10.11
61 8:41:43.75 01:11.86
62 8:42:55.54 01:11.79
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BERTHE Stevens [129] 63 Tours
1 19:30.73 19:30.73
2 21:01.50 01:30.77
3 22:18.20 01:16.70
4 23:38.30 01:20.10
5 25:06.21 01:27.92
6 26:22.69 01:16.48
7 27:37.47 01:14.79
8 1:17:39.55 50:02.09
9 1:18:59.83 01:20.28
10 1:20:14.37 01:14.55
11 1:21:29.26 01:14.90
12 1:22:43.79 01:14.54
13 1:24:01.47 01:17.68
14 1:25:17.71 01:16.25
15 1:26:31.63 01:13.93
16 1:27:44.45 01:12.82
17 2:19:23.81 51:39.37
18 2:20:37.75 01:13.95
19 2:21:53.74 01:15.99
20 2:23:09.00 01:15.26
21 2:24:21.58 01:12.59
22 2:25:35.62 01:14.04
23 2:26:50.08 01:14.47
24 2:28:04.92 01:14.84
25 5:15:40.18 2:47:35.27
26 5:16:58.21 01:18.03
27 5:18:16.63 01:18.43
28 5:19:31.70 01:15.07
29 5:20:45.20 01:13.51
30 5:21:58.72 01:13.53
31 5:23:12.30 01:13.58
32 5:24:25.63 01:13.34
33 5:25:39.53 01:13.91
34 5:26:57.25 01:17.72
35 5:28:18.77 01:21.52
36 6:16:47.01 48:28.25
37 6:18:00.71 01:13.70
38 6:19:14.32 01:13.62
39 6:20:29.11 01:14.79
40 6:21:44.39 01:15.28
41 6:22:58.41 01:14.02
42 6:24:11.84 01:13.43
43 6:25:26.23 01:14.40
44 6:26:40.74 01:14.51
45 7:18:29.89 51:49.16
46 7:19:43.14 01:13.25
47 7:20:55.02 01:11.89
48 7:22:07.49 01:12.47
49 7:23:21.81 01:14.33
50 7:24:33.27 01:11.47
51 7:25:47.96 01:14.70
52 7:27:01.84 01:13.88
53 7:28:16.77 01:14.93
54 8:17:39.53 49:22.77
55 8:18:52.50 01:12.97
56 8:20:04.05 01:11.56
57 8:21:16.00 01:11.96
58 8:22:26.81 01:10.81
59 8:23:39.96 01:13.15

60 8:24:51.18 01:11.23
61 8:26:03.30 01:12.12
62 8:27:15.72 01:12.43
63 8:28:35.18 01:19.46

BIDAULT Laurent [230] 55 Tours
1 37:34.37 37:34.37
2 38:56.33 01:21.97
3 40:16.77 01:20.44
4 41:34.68 01:17.91
5 42:55.56 01:20.89
6 1:35:28.84 52:33.28
7 1:36:44.70 01:15.87
8 1:37:59.33 01:14.63
9 1:39:11.26 01:11.93
10 1:40:23.28 01:12.03
11 1:41:35.47 01:12.19
12 2:33:21.14 51:45.68
13 2:34:33.60 01:12.47
14 2:35:47.15 01:13.55
15 2:37:00.25 01:13.11
16 2:38:13.54 01:13.29
17 2:39:29.62 01:16.08
18 2:40:45.86 01:16.25
19 5:33:25.57 2:52:39.71
20 5:34:38.74 01:13.17
21 5:35:52.30 01:13.57
22 5:37:03.91 01:11.62
23 5:38:14.15 01:10.25
24 5:39:24.02 01:09.87
25 5:40:33.14 01:09.12
26 5:41:41.79 01:08.66
27 5:42:51.72 01:09.94
28 6:33:17.25 50:25.53
29 6:34:27.71 01:10.46
30 6:35:39.26 01:11.56
31 6:36:48.43 01:09.17
32 6:37:57.61 01:09.19
33 6:39:09.17 01:11.56
34 6:40:16.18 01:07.01
35 6:41:23.75 01:07.58
36 6:42:30.59 01:06.85
37 6:43:36.85 01:06.26
38 7:33:52.21 50:15.36
39 7:35:02.36 01:10.15
40 7:36:11.50 01:09.14
41 7:37:20.26 01:08.77
42 7:38:28.05 01:07.79
43 7:39:37.33 01:09.28
44 7:40:45.58 01:08.26
45 7:41:54.81 01:09.24
46 7:43:02.52 01:07.71
47 8:33:59.13 50:56.61
48 8:35:09.37 01:10.25
49 8:36:18.39 01:09.02
50 8:37:26.74 01:08.35
51 8:38:36.84 01:10.11
52 8:39:46.12 01:09.28
53 8:40:59.29 01:13.18
54 8:42:18.35 01:19.06
55 8:43:36.53 01:18.19
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BILLIET Tony [323] 58 Tours
1 48:32.05 48:32.05
2 49:47.21 01:15.17
3 50:58.79 01:11.59
4 52:10.32 01:11.53
5 53:19.11 01:08.79
6 54:29.02 01:09.92
7 55:37.64 01:08.63
8 56:45.68 01:08.04
9 57:59.65 01:13.97
10 1:55:57.47 57:57.82
11 1:57:08.53 01:11.07
12 1:58:15.87 01:07.34
13 1:59:22.41 01:06.54
14 2:46:58.65 47:36.25
15 2:48:04.72 01:06.07
16 2:49:10.14 01:05.42
17 2:50:17.38 01:07.25
18 2:51:22.75 01:05.37
19 2:52:29.75 01:07.01
20 5:46:57.33 2:54:27.58
21 5:48:05.29 01:07.97
22 5:49:11.32 01:06.03
23 5:50:17.51 01:06.19
24 5:56:55.19 06:37.69
25 5:58:01.06 01:05.87
26 5:59:06.10 01:05.04
27 6:48:19.97 49:13.88
28 6:49:24.85 01:04.88
29 6:50:29.70 01:04.86
30 6:51:35.07 01:05.37
31 6:52:40.39 01:05.33
32 6:53:44.82 01:04.43
33 6:54:49.32 01:04.50
34 6:55:53.54 01:04.22
35 6:57:01.13 01:07.60
36 6:58:10.65 01:09.52
37 6:59:15.24 01:04.60
38 7:48:03.70 48:48.46
39 7:49:09.18 01:05.49
40 7:50:13.61 01:04.43
41 7:51:18.72 01:05.11
42 7:52:22.68 01:03.96
43 7:53:26.41 01:03.73
44 7:54:29.99 01:03.59
45 7:55:33.30 01:03.31
46 7:56:39.41 01:06.12
47 7:57:43.47 01:04.06
48 7:58:48.15 01:04.69
49 8:47:42.87 48:54.72
50 8:48:49.14 01:06.28
51 8:49:53.46 01:04.32
52 8:50:57.18 01:03.73
53 8:52:00.42 01:03.24
54 8:53:03.39 01:02.98
55 8:54:07.31 01:03.92
56 8:55:11.22 01:03.92
57 8:56:15.06 01:03.85
58 8:57:18.37 01:03.31

BOUCHART Jeremy [102] 44 Tours
1 19:34.60 19:34.60
2 21:08.32 01:33.73
3 22:35.41 01:27.10
4 24:06.02 01:30.61
5 25:29.83 01:23.82
6 26:57.35 01:27.52
7 1:18:26.24 51:28.90
8 1:19:52.75 01:26.51
9 1:21:15.72 01:22.97
10 1:22:37.70 01:21.99
11 1:24:01.54 01:23.84
12 1:25:27.32 01:25.79
13 1:26:48.64 01:21.33
14 1:28:09.20 01:20.56
15 2:20:18.98 52:09.79
16 2:21:40.50 01:21.52
17 2:23:00.04 01:19.55
18 2:24:19.17 01:19.13
19 2:25:38.64 01:19.48
20 2:26:57.14 01:18.50
21 5:16:50.57 2:49:53.43
22 5:18:22.74 01:32.18
23 5:19:51.32 01:28.58
24 5:21:12.04 01:20.72
25 5:22:32.38 01:20.35
26 5:23:52.16 01:19.79
27 5:25:11.24 01:19.08
28 6:16:55.85 51:44.62
29 6:18:19.20 01:23.35
30 6:19:42.24 01:23.04
31 6:21:00.54 01:18.31
32 6:22:18.47 01:17.93
33 6:23:38.35 01:19.88
34 6:24:59.56 01:21.22
35 6:26:18.24 01:18.68
36 7:18:31.53 52:13.30
37 7:19:49.93 01:18.40
38 7:21:09.60 01:19.67
39 7:22:30.36 01:20.77
40 7:23:47.99 01:17.63
41 7:25:05.29 01:17.30
42 7:26:24.48 01:19.20
43 7:27:42.20 01:17.72
44 7:28:59.45 01:17.26

Croix en ternois 09 mai 2025
Détails des tours 

Starteam Racing 6



# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

BOUSSOUGANT Vincent [128] 32 Tours
1 19:29.84 19:29.84
2 21:03.02 01:33.19
3 22:27.07 01:24.05
4 23:52.24 01:25.17
5 25:15.89 01:23.65
6 26:53.83 01:37.95
7 1:18:12.69 51:18.86
8 1:19:31.14 01:18.45
9 1:20:48.51 01:17.37
10 1:22:20.19 01:31.69
11 1:23:37.77 01:17.58
12 2:19:32.83 55:55.07
13 2:20:48.14 01:15.31
14 2:22:03.61 01:15.48
15 2:23:20.48 01:16.87
16 2:24:36.00 01:15.52
17 2:25:48.86 01:12.87
18 2:27:05.25 01:16.39
19 5:15:38.52 2:48:33.27
20 5:16:58.59 01:20.07
21 5:18:20.43 01:21.84
22 5:19:37.42 01:17.00
23 5:20:59.87 01:22.46
24 6:17:39.10 56:39.23
25 6:18:57.50 01:18.40
26 6:20:12.64 01:15.14
27 6:21:30.07 01:17.44
28 6:22:48.85 01:18.78
29 7:18:42.08 55:53.24
30 7:20:01.18 01:19.11
31 7:21:16.28 01:15.10
32 7:22:30.36 01:14.09

BRISSY Xavier [408] 65 Tours
1 1:04:06.35 1:04:06.35
2 1:05:08.95 01:02.60
3 1:06:11.62 01:02.68
4 1:07:14.15 01:02.53
5 1:08:16.68 01:02.54
6 1:09:18.53 01:01.85
7 1:13:09.70 03:51.17
8 2:03:16.01 50:06.32
9 2:04:18.21 01:02.20
10 2:05:20.16 01:01.95
11 2:06:22.01 01:01.85
12 2:07:25.08 01:03.08
13 2:08:26.74 01:01.67
14 2:09:27.87 01:01.13
15 2:10:30.66 01:02.79
16 2:11:32.18 01:01.53
17 2:12:33.80 01:01.62
18 3:00:16.18 47:42.39
19 3:01:17.89 01:01.72
20 3:02:19.30 01:01.41
21 3:03:20.47 01:01.17
22 3:04:21.57 01:01.11
23 3:05:22.63 01:01.06
24 3:06:23.92 01:01.29
25 3:07:24.85 01:00.94
26 3:08:26.19 01:01.34
27 3:09:28.11 01:01.93
28 3:10:29.35 01:01.25
29 3:11:30.42 01:01.07
30 3:12:31.65 01:01.23
31 3:13:32.51 01:00.87
32 3:14:34.06 01:01.55
33 6:02:31.41 2:47:57.35
34 6:03:34.99 01:03.59
35 6:04:37.55 01:02.56
36 6:05:38.35 01:00.80
37 6:06:38.79 01:00.45
38 6:07:39.42 01:00.64
39 6:08:42.07 01:02.65
40 6:09:44.44 01:02.38
41 6:10:45.19 01:00.75
42 6:11:46.55 01:01.37
43 6:12:46.67 01:00.12
44 6:13:47.92 01:01.26
45 7:04:30.55 50:42.63
46 7:05:32.78 01:02.23
47 7:06:35.68 01:02.91
48 7:07:37.23 01:01.55
49 7:08:37.77 01:00.54
50 7:09:38.26 01:00.50
51 7:10:39.62 01:01.36
52 7:11:40.09 01:00.47
53 7:12:40.37 01:00.29
54 7:13:40.74 01:00.38
55 7:14:41.05 01:00.31
56 8:02:51.06 48:10.02
57 8:03:52.56 01:01.51
58 8:04:53.53 01:00.97
59 8:05:54.51 01:00.99
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 8:06:55.91 01:01.41
61 8:07:56.90 01:00.99
62 8:08:58.17 01:01.27
63 8:09:59.03 01:00.87
64 8:10:59.36 01:00.33
65 8:11:59.90 01:00.54

BRUNO  [431] 89 Tours
1 36:59.17 36:59.17
2 38:17.26 01:18.10
3 1:04:10.10 25:52.84
4 2:03:25.62 59:15.53
5 2:04:27.80 01:02.18
6 2:05:29.39 01:01.60
7 2:06:29.72 01:00.33
8 2:07:30.37 01:00.66
9 2:08:31.69 01:01.32
10 2:09:31.85 01:00.17
11 2:10:32.58 01:00.73
12 2:19:11.83 08:39.26
13 2:20:27.23 01:15.40
14 2:21:55.17 01:27.94
15 2:23:10.83 01:15.66
16 2:24:28.92 01:18.10
17 2:25:46.61 01:17.70
18 2:27:02.27 01:15.66
19 5:16:50.05 2:49:47.79
20 5:18:20.75 01:30.71
21 5:19:42.27 01:21.52
22 5:21:02.64 01:20.37
23 5:22:22.68 01:20.04
24 5:23:35.29 01:12.61
25 5:24:53.31 01:18.03
26 5:26:05.85 01:12.54
27 5:27:16.44 01:10.60
28 6:03:26.91 36:10.47
29 6:04:27.84 01:00.94
30 6:05:28.90 01:01.06
31 6:06:29.39 01:00.50
32 6:07:29.79 01:00.40
33 6:08:29.25 00:59.47
34 6:09:29.93 01:00.69
35 6:10:29.43 00:59.50
36 6:11:29.84 01:00.42
37 6:12:29.18 00:59.35
38 6:17:19.90 04:50.72
39 6:18:41.51 01:21.61
40 6:20:02.06 01:20.55
41 6:21:21.52 01:19.47
42 6:22:42.21 01:20.70
43 6:23:58.15 01:15.94
44 6:25:15.89 01:17.75
45 6:26:31.46 01:15.57
46 7:03:54.25 37:22.79
47 7:04:54.88 01:00.63
48 7:05:54.31 00:59.44
49 7:06:55.93 01:01.62
50 7:07:55.37 00:59.44
51 7:08:56.80 01:01.43
52 7:09:56.12 00:59.33
53 7:10:55.70 00:59.58
54 7:11:55.89 01:00.19
55 7:12:54.97 00:59.09
56 7:13:54.97 01:00.00
57 7:14:55.67 01:00.71
58 7:17:52.20 02:56.54
59 7:19:12.22 01:20.02
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 7:20:29.99 01:17.77
61 7:21:47.87 01:17.89
62 7:23:04.44 01:16.58
63 7:24:19.51 01:15.07
64 7:25:32.17 01:12.66
65 7:26:42.55 01:10.39
66 7:27:54.81 01:12.26
67 7:29:10.77 01:15.97
68 8:02:45.30 33:34.53
69 8:03:44.50 00:59.21
70 8:04:43.49 00:59.00
71 8:05:43.68 01:00.19
72 8:06:43.47 00:59.79
73 8:07:43.26 00:59.79
74 8:08:42.53 00:59.28
75 8:09:43.47 01:00.94
76 8:10:42.53 00:59.07
77 8:11:41.62 00:59.09
78 9:02:40.71 50:59.09
79 9:03:40.46 00:59.76
80 9:04:39.84 00:59.38
81 9:05:39.30 00:59.46
82 9:06:38.72 00:59.42
83 9:07:38.39 00:59.68
84 9:08:38.57 01:00.19
85 9:09:38.50 00:59.93
86 9:10:38.69 01:00.19
87 9:11:38.27 00:59.58
88 9:12:38.06 00:59.79
89 9:13:38.15 01:00.10

BUISINE Fabrice [308] 65 Tours
1 48:08.76 48:08.76
2 49:14.91 01:06.15
3 50:20.89 01:05.98
4 51:24.87 01:03.99
5 52:29.91 01:05.04
6 53:36.64 01:06.73
7 54:40.95 01:04.32
8 55:44.65 01:03.71
9 56:49.27 01:04.62
10 57:53.09 01:03.82
11 58:56.06 01:02.98
12 59:59.74 01:03.68
13 1:55:05.67 55:05.94
14 1:56:09.56 01:03.89
15 1:57:14.48 01:04.92
16 1:58:17.34 01:02.87
17 1:59:19.38 01:02.04
18 2:47:22.12 48:02.74
19 2:48:24.69 01:02.57
20 2:49:27.13 01:02.44
21 2:50:27.53 01:00.40
22 2:51:28.93 01:01.41
23 2:52:31.55 01:02.62
24 6:03:42.85 3:11:11.30
25 6:04:45.57 01:02.73
26 6:05:49.45 01:03.88
27 6:06:51.40 01:01.96
28 6:07:52.55 01:01.15
29 6:08:54.49 01:01.95
30 6:09:55.81 01:01.32
31 6:10:58.01 01:02.21
32 6:11:59.56 01:01.55
33 6:13:02.87 01:03.32
34 7:03:16.93 50:14.06
35 7:04:20.07 01:03.15
36 7:05:21.53 01:01.46
37 7:06:22.77 01:01.25
38 7:07:23.85 01:01.08
39 7:08:24.67 01:00.82
40 7:09:27.60 01:02.93
41 7:10:29.38 01:01.79
42 7:11:30.60 01:01.22
43 7:12:33.10 01:02.51
44 7:13:36.08 01:02.98
45 8:02:25.96 48:49.89
46 8:03:30.81 01:04.85
47 8:04:36.54 01:05.74
48 8:05:39.62 01:03.08
49 8:06:40.39 01:00.77
50 8:07:40.99 01:00.60
51 8:08:46.54 01:05.56
52 8:09:51.46 01:04.93
53 8:10:53.76 01:02.30
54 8:11:56.15 01:02.39
55 9:02:51.11 50:54.97
56 9:03:56.34 01:05.23
57 9:05:01.43 01:05.09
58 9:06:03.56 01:02.14
59 9:07:06.25 01:02.70
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 9:08:08.67 01:02.42
61 9:09:11.67 01:03.01
62 9:10:18.09 01:06.43
63 9:11:25.71 01:07.62
64 9:12:31.17 01:05.47
65 9:13:37.54 01:06.38

BULLARA Salvatore [218] 52 Tours
1 1:34:12.90 1:34:12.90
2 1:35:35.77 01:22.88
3 1:36:53.52 01:17.75
4 1:38:11.40 01:17.89
5 1:39:27.73 01:16.34
6 1:40:45.05 01:17.32
7 1:42:02.42 01:17.37
8 2:32:28.56 50:26.15
9 2:33:45.89 01:17.33
10 2:35:02.05 01:16.17
11 2:36:18.06 01:16.01
12 2:37:37.28 01:19.22
13 2:38:54.93 01:17.65
14 2:40:12.06 01:17.14
15 2:41:28.68 01:16.62
16 5:18:37.04 2:37:08.37
17 5:19:58.70 01:21.66
18 5:21:17.26 01:18.57
19 5:22:35.40 01:18.15
20 5:23:56.99 01:21.59
21 5:25:14.83 01:17.84
22 5:26:32.92 01:18.10
23 5:27:50.55 01:17.63
24 6:16:47.01 48:56.47
25 6:18:05.96 01:18.95
26 6:19:24.07 01:18.12
27 6:20:43.34 01:19.27
28 6:22:02.33 01:18.99
29 6:23:32.49 01:30.17
30 6:24:51.57 01:19.08
31 6:26:11.04 01:19.48
32 6:27:31.04 01:20.00
33 7:18:09.24 50:38.21
34 7:19:26.35 01:17.11
35 7:20:43.42 01:17.07
36 7:22:01.02 01:17.61
37 7:23:19.07 01:18.05
38 7:24:35.78 01:16.72
39 7:25:52.43 01:16.66
40 7:27:10.32 01:17.90
41 7:28:26.43 01:16.11
42 8:16:35.64 48:09.22
43 8:17:52.85 01:17.21
44 8:19:08.90 01:16.06
45 8:20:28.78 01:19.88
46 8:21:45.44 01:16.67
47 8:23:01.43 01:15.99
48 8:24:18.75 01:17.32
49 8:25:37.31 01:18.57
50 8:26:53.90 01:16.60
51 8:28:10.28 01:16.39
52 8:29:27.21 01:16.93

CACHART Guillaume [321] 59 Tours
1 49:04.65 49:04.65
2 50:12.40 01:07.76
3 51:22.42 01:10.02
4 52:29.61 01:07.19
5 53:37.06 01:07.46
6 54:44.93 01:07.88
7 55:50.42 01:05.49
8 56:55.01 01:04.60
9 58:00.36 01:05.35
10 59:05.67 01:05.32
11 1:00:11.25 01:05.58
12 1:55:14.35 55:03.10
13 1:56:24.96 01:10.62
14 1:57:32.93 01:07.98
15 1:58:39.02 01:06.10
16 1:59:43.76 01:04.74
17 2:48:16.63 48:32.87
18 2:49:21.34 01:04.71
19 2:50:26.33 01:05.00
20 2:51:30.53 01:04.20
21 2:52:35.19 01:04.67
22 5:48:29.41 2:55:54.23
23 5:49:35.63 01:06.22
24 5:50:41.86 01:06.24
25 5:57:12.77 06:30.92
26 5:58:18.19 01:05.42
27 5:59:23.23 01:05.04
28 6:48:55.53 49:32.30
29 6:50:01.74 01:06.21
30 6:51:07.53 01:05.80
31 6:52:13.41 01:05.89
32 6:53:18.43 01:05.02
33 6:54:23.87 01:05.44
34 6:55:30.24 01:06.38
35 6:56:34.86 01:04.62
36 6:57:41.33 01:06.47
37 6:58:47.09 01:05.77
38 6:59:51.83 01:04.74
39 7:48:16.94 48:25.11
40 7:49:23.10 01:06.17
41 7:50:29.90 01:06.80
42 7:51:36.56 01:06.66
43 7:52:41.29 01:04.74
44 7:53:47.97 01:06.68
45 7:54:52.96 01:04.99
46 7:55:58.27 01:05.32
47 7:57:06.46 01:08.19
48 7:58:11.64 01:05.18
49 7:59:16.80 01:05.16
50 8:47:52.52 48:35.72
51 8:48:59.48 01:06.97
52 8:50:04.50 01:05.02
53 8:51:09.11 01:04.62
54 8:52:13.64 01:04.53
55 8:53:18.16 01:04.53
56 8:54:23.22 01:05.07
57 8:55:26.64 01:03.43
58 8:56:31.31 01:04.67
59 8:57:37.21 01:05.91
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CARION Fabien [303] 48 Tours
1 47:07.98 47:07.98
2 48:19.39 01:11.42
3 49:29.33 01:09.94
4 50:37.69 01:08.37
5 51:45.57 01:07.88
6 52:51.54 01:05.98
7 53:59.79 01:08.25
8 55:06.40 01:06.61
9 56:12.78 01:06.38
10 57:18.85 01:06.08
11 58:25.41 01:06.57
12 59:32.06 01:06.66
13 2:47:00.13 1:47:28.07
14 2:48:06.76 01:06.64
15 2:49:13.07 01:06.31
16 2:50:18.60 01:05.54
17 2:51:23.45 01:04.85
18 2:52:30.57 01:07.13
19 5:47:13.15 2:54:42.58
20 5:48:20.30 01:07.16
21 5:49:26.65 01:06.35
22 5:50:32.48 01:05.83
23 5:57:06.49 06:34.02
24 5:58:12.99 01:06.50
25 5:59:20.44 01:07.46
26 6:48:30.49 49:10.06
27 6:49:36.33 01:05.84
28 6:50:42.00 01:05.68
29 6:51:48.03 01:06.03
30 6:52:53.47 01:05.44
31 6:54:00.72 01:07.26
32 6:55:07.39 01:06.67
33 6:56:14.28 01:06.90
34 6:57:19.74 01:05.47
35 6:58:25.63 01:05.89
36 6:59:31.95 01:06.33
37 7:46:29.92 46:57.97
38 7:47:37.30 01:07.39
39 7:48:44.71 01:07.41
40 7:49:50.11 01:05.40
41 7:50:57.46 01:07.36
42 7:52:03.81 01:06.35
43 7:53:10.61 01:06.80
44 7:54:17.48 01:06.87
45 7:55:23.99 01:06.52
46 7:56:31.68 01:07.70
47 7:57:38.69 01:07.01
48 7:58:43.85 01:05.16

CARON Philippe [219] 44 Tours
1 37:06.34 37:06.34
2 38:42.88 01:36.54
3 39:56.40 01:13.53
4 41:07.11 01:10.71
5 42:15.85 01:08.75
6 43:24.48 01:08.63
7 1:34:20.42 50:55.95
8 1:35:31.06 01:10.64
9 1:36:38.70 01:07.65
10 1:37:44.80 01:06.10
11 1:38:50.49 01:05.70
12 1:39:58.93 01:08.44
13 1:41:04.93 01:06.00
14 1:42:11.72 01:06.80
15 2:32:58.94 50:47.22
16 2:34:07.03 01:08.09
17 2:35:11.62 01:04.60
18 2:36:17.34 01:05.72
19 2:37:24.04 01:06.71
20 2:38:36.56 01:12.52
21 2:39:46.91 01:10.36
22 5:46:50.62 3:07:03.71
23 5:47:57.59 01:06.97
24 5:49:07.78 01:10.20
25 5:50:12.05 01:04.27
26 5:56:54.54 06:42.50
27 5:58:00.45 01:05.91
28 5:59:06.38 01:05.94
29 6:47:44.23 48:37.85
30 6:48:50.82 01:06.59
31 6:49:56.30 01:05.49
32 6:51:02.14 01:05.84
33 6:52:07.93 01:05.79
34 6:53:14.37 01:06.45
35 6:54:19.76 01:05.39
36 6:55:25.84 01:06.08
37 6:56:31.84 01:06.00
38 6:57:37.18 01:05.35
39 7:48:16.98 50:39.81
40 7:49:23.62 01:06.64
41 7:50:30.79 01:07.17
42 7:51:37.42 01:06.64
43 7:52:42.55 01:05.14
44 7:56:05.73 03:23.19
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CARPENTIER Willy [104] 51 Tours
1 24:01.62 24:01.62
2 25:18.42 01:16.81
3 26:48.94 01:30.52
4 28:08.60 01:19.67
5 1:18:45.09 50:36.49
6 1:19:59.05 01:13.96
7 1:21:14.76 01:15.72
8 1:22:25.73 01:10.97
9 1:23:38.90 01:13.17
10 1:24:51.95 01:13.06
11 1:26:05.61 01:13.67
12 1:27:20.28 01:14.67
13 1:28:33.78 01:13.50
14 2:20:12.72 51:38.94
15 2:21:25.47 01:12.75
16 2:22:35.79 01:10.32
17 2:23:48.98 01:13.20
18 2:25:05.22 01:16.25
19 2:26:19.80 01:14.58
20 2:27:36.11 01:16.32
21 2:28:50.83 01:14.72
22 5:32:59.83 3:04:09.00
23 5:34:12.67 01:12.85
24 5:35:25.75 01:13.08
25 6:33:33.05 58:07.31
26 6:34:43.58 01:10.53
27 6:35:53.66 01:10.08
28 6:37:03.75 01:10.10
29 6:38:14.25 01:10.50
30 6:39:23.75 01:09.50
31 6:40:34.20 01:10.46
32 6:41:42.66 01:08.47
33 6:42:52.74 01:10.08
34 6:44:03.68 01:10.95
35 7:33:52.77 49:49.09
36 7:35:03.55 01:10.79
37 7:36:12.46 01:08.91
38 7:37:20.99 01:08.53
39 7:38:28.50 01:07.51
40 7:39:37.51 01:09.02
41 7:40:45.86 01:08.35
42 7:41:55.14 01:09.29
43 7:43:03.37 01:08.23
44 8:35:26.62 52:23.26
45 8:36:36.32 01:09.71
46 8:37:43.64 01:07.32
47 8:38:51.99 01:08.35
48 8:39:59.90 01:07.92
49 8:41:07.38 01:07.48
50 8:42:15.96 01:08.58
51 8:43:23.29 01:07.34

CECCARELLI Alexandre [418] 72 Tours
1 1:02:59.43 1:02:59.43
2 1:04:08.62 01:09.20
3 1:05:14.48 01:05.86
4 1:06:19.42 01:04.94
5 1:07:23.88 01:04.47
6 1:08:28.75 01:04.88
7 1:09:32.69 01:03.94
8 1:13:20.32 03:47.63
9 2:03:19.73 49:59.42
10 2:04:25.66 01:05.93
11 2:05:31.36 01:05.70
12 2:06:36.07 01:04.72
13 2:07:39.71 01:03.65
14 2:08:42.80 01:03.09
15 2:09:46.27 01:03.48
16 2:10:49.48 01:03.21
17 2:11:55.78 01:06.31
18 2:12:58.92 01:03.14
19 3:01:51.82 48:52.90
20 3:02:58.11 01:06.30
21 3:04:02.42 01:04.32
22 3:05:07.95 01:05.53
23 3:06:11.75 01:03.80
24 3:07:17.16 01:05.42
25 3:08:19.41 01:02.25
26 3:09:21.79 01:02.38
27 3:10:25.18 01:03.39
28 3:11:28.47 01:03.29
29 3:12:31.71 01:03.25
30 3:13:34.53 01:02.82
31 6:02:46.04 2:49:11.52
32 6:03:53.60 01:07.56
33 6:04:57.92 01:04.32
34 6:06:00.94 01:03.03
35 6:07:03.91 01:02.97
36 6:08:07.10 01:03.20
37 6:09:10.39 01:03.29
38 6:10:12.64 01:02.25
39 6:11:15.35 01:02.72
40 6:12:19.50 01:04.15
41 7:03:20.21 51:00.71
42 7:04:27.92 01:07.72
43 7:05:36.78 01:08.86
44 7:06:42.22 01:05.44
45 7:07:45.17 01:02.96
46 7:08:48.10 01:02.93
47 7:09:51.13 01:03.03
48 7:10:55.04 01:03.92
49 7:11:59.53 01:04.49
50 7:13:01.53 01:02.01
51 7:14:04.84 01:03.31
52 8:02:29.83 48:24.99
53 8:03:36.65 01:06.83
54 8:04:43.45 01:06.80
55 8:05:47.97 01:04.53
56 8:06:51.93 01:03.97
57 8:07:55.14 01:03.22
58 8:08:58.82 01:03.68
59 8:10:01.87 01:03.05
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 8:11:05.31 01:03.45
61 8:12:09.23 01:03.92
62 9:02:30.08 50:20.85
63 9:03:36.72 01:06.65
64 9:04:42.86 01:06.14
65 9:05:47.97 01:05.12
66 9:06:52.64 01:04.67
67 9:07:58.14 01:05.51
68 9:09:02.40 01:04.26
69 9:10:06.91 01:04.52
70 9:11:11.69 01:04.79
71 9:12:16.41 01:04.73
72 9:13:21.46 01:05.05

CHARLET Jerome [216] 52 Tours
1 1:34:13.04 1:34:13.04
2 1:35:31.13 01:18.10
3 1:36:44.94 01:13.81
4 1:37:58.35 01:13.42
5 1:39:10.87 01:12.53
6 1:40:21.66 01:10.79
7 1:41:32.65 01:11.00
8 2:32:24.47 50:51.82
9 2:33:36.35 01:11.89
10 2:34:47.25 01:10.91
11 2:35:57.21 01:09.96
12 2:37:08.62 01:11.42
13 2:38:20.50 01:11.89
14 2:39:33.20 01:12.71
15 2:40:48.32 01:15.12
16 5:32:50.50 2:52:02.19
17 5:34:06.39 01:15.90
18 5:35:19.38 01:12.99
19 5:36:32.08 01:12.71
20 5:37:46.23 01:14.16
21 5:38:58.92 01:12.69
22 5:40:11.76 01:12.85
23 5:41:24.93 01:13.18
24 5:42:38.67 01:13.74
25 6:32:51.78 50:13.11
26 6:34:05.84 01:14.07
27 6:35:22.76 01:16.93
28 6:36:40.34 01:17.58
29 6:37:57.38 01:17.05
30 6:39:15.87 01:18.50
31 6:40:32.63 01:16.76
32 6:41:46.55 01:13.92
33 6:43:00.45 01:13.91
34 6:44:13.74 01:13.29
35 7:33:26.10 49:12.36
36 7:34:38.40 01:12.31
37 7:35:51.18 01:12.78
38 7:37:03.72 01:12.54
39 7:38:16.87 01:13.15
40 7:39:30.34 01:13.48
41 7:40:42.06 01:11.72
42 7:41:55.77 01:13.72
43 7:43:08.66 01:12.90
44 8:33:23.64 50:14.99
45 8:34:38.39 01:14.75
46 8:35:50.81 01:12.43
47 8:37:03.04 01:12.24
48 8:38:14.44 01:11.40
49 8:39:26.62 01:12.18
50 8:40:40.89 01:14.28
51 8:41:53.03 01:12.14
52 8:43:05.43 01:12.40
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CHRISTOPHE  [432] 91 Tours
1 21:14.18 21:14.18
2 22:41.48 01:27.31
3 24:03.07 01:21.59
4 25:20.74 01:17.68
5 26:50.76 01:30.03
6 28:12.16 01:21.40
7 1:06:15.49 38:03.33
8 1:07:27.37 01:11.89
9 1:08:38.18 01:10.81
10 1:09:47.01 01:08.84
11 1:13:32.48 03:45.47
12 1:18:17.83 04:45.35
13 1:19:54.86 01:37.03
14 1:21:16.70 01:21.85
15 1:22:39.15 01:22.46
16 1:24:16.84 01:37.69
17 1:25:35.26 01:18.42
18 1:27:00.46 01:25.20
19 1:28:20.24 01:19.78
20 2:19:48.11 51:27.88
21 2:21:08.25 01:20.14
22 2:22:25.83 01:17.58
23 2:23:46.29 01:20.47
24 2:25:04.83 01:18.54
25 2:26:22.05 01:17.22
26 2:27:36.02 01:13.98
27 2:28:50.85 01:14.84
28 2:34:39.52 05:48.67
29 2:35:48.79 01:09.28
30 2:36:59.81 01:11.02
31 2:38:08.29 01:08.49
32 2:39:21.46 01:13.17
33 5:16:46.61 2:37:25.15
34 5:18:18.15 01:31.55
35 5:19:41.64 01:23.49
36 5:21:08.87 01:27.24
37 5:22:28.72 01:19.86
38 5:23:48.69 01:19.97
39 5:25:06.22 01:17.53
40 5:26:22.94 01:16.72
41 5:27:37.80 01:14.86
42 5:28:54.32 01:16.53
43 6:03:37.18 34:42.86
44 6:04:44.91 01:07.74
45 6:05:52.64 01:07.73
46 6:06:59.93 01:07.30
47 6:08:06.03 01:06.10
48 6:09:12.57 01:06.54
49 6:10:18.52 01:05.96
50 6:11:24.10 01:05.58
51 6:12:29.48 01:05.39
52 6:18:22.64 05:53.16
53 6:20:02.74 01:40.11
54 6:21:27.97 01:25.23
55 6:22:47.95 01:19.98
56 6:24:03.64 01:15.70
57 6:25:21.50 01:17.86
58 6:26:39.26 01:17.77
59 6:28:02.75 01:23.49

60 7:04:27.10 36:24.36
61 7:05:35.33 01:08.23
62 7:06:42.76 01:07.44
63 7:07:49.65 01:06.89
64 7:08:56.27 01:06.62
65 7:10:02.78 01:06.51
66 7:11:09.48 01:06.71
67 7:19:12.65 08:03.17
68 7:20:28.23 01:15.59
69 7:21:42.41 01:14.19
70 7:23:03.67 01:21.26
71 7:24:19.98 01:16.32
72 7:25:34.16 01:14.19
73 7:26:45.48 01:11.33
74 7:27:57.65 01:12.17
75 7:29:07.65 01:10.01
76 7:35:14.75 06:07.11
77 7:36:22.91 01:08.16
78 7:37:31.54 01:08.63
79 7:38:41.26 01:09.73
80 7:39:49.98 01:08.72
81 7:40:59.62 01:09.64
82 7:42:09.60 01:09.99
83 8:18:05.74 35:56.14
84 8:19:16.78 01:11.04
85 8:20:31.19 01:14.42
86 8:21:45.37 01:14.18
87 8:22:59.04 01:13.67
88 8:24:13.07 01:14.04
89 8:25:38.20 01:25.13
90 8:27:04.78 01:26.58
91 8:28:35.60 01:30.82
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CLEUET Christophe [105] 48 Tours
1 20:21.10 20:21.10
2 21:46.15 01:25.06
3 23:07.97 01:21.82
4 24:41.62 01:33.66
5 26:00.91 01:19.29
6 27:18.23 01:17.32
7 28:43.17 01:24.94
8 1:19:01.89 50:18.73
9 1:20:33.18 01:31.29
10 1:21:48.20 01:15.03
11 1:23:02.10 01:13.90
12 1:24:17.31 01:15.21
13 1:25:35.55 01:18.24
14 1:26:50.08 01:14.53
15 1:28:04.04 01:13.97
16 2:19:33.39 51:29.36
17 2:20:51.25 01:17.86
18 2:22:06.23 01:14.98
19 2:23:23.67 01:17.44
20 2:24:38.48 01:14.82
21 2:25:53.21 01:14.73
22 5:16:56.90 2:51:03.69
23 5:18:20.47 01:23.58
24 5:19:35.59 01:15.12
25 5:20:52.63 01:17.04
26 5:22:06.20 01:13.58
27 5:23:23.10 01:16.90
28 5:24:35.33 01:12.24
29 5:25:47.24 01:11.91
30 5:26:59.97 01:12.73
31 5:28:16.70 01:16.74
32 6:17:32.46 49:15.77
33 6:18:48.99 01:16.53
34 6:20:05.14 01:16.15
35 6:21:23.53 01:18.40
36 6:22:41.49 01:17.96
37 6:23:56.21 01:14.72
38 6:25:09.08 01:12.87
39 6:26:21.85 01:12.78
40 7:18:34.79 52:12.95
41 7:19:52.98 01:18.19
42 7:21:10.00 01:17.02
43 7:22:22.86 01:12.87
44 7:23:35.24 01:12.38
45 7:24:47.92 01:12.69
46 7:25:59.43 01:11.51
47 7:27:15.17 01:15.75
48 7:28:25.58 01:10.41

CONTINI Nicolas [120] 35 Tours
1 21:11.67 21:11.67
2 22:46.48 01:34.81
3 24:15.56 01:29.09
4 25:41.65 01:26.09
5 27:06.89 01:25.25
6 28:27.91 01:21.03
7 1:20:42.91 52:15.00
8 1:22:19.07 01:36.17
9 1:23:38.71 01:19.64
10 1:25:00.22 01:21.52
11 1:26:23.53 01:23.31
12 1:27:41.50 01:17.97
13 1:29:01.09 01:19.59
14 2:19:17.15 50:16.07
15 2:20:37.94 01:20.79
16 2:22:04.73 01:26.79
17 2:23:35.32 01:30.59
18 2:24:56.41 01:21.10
19 2:26:17.41 01:21.00
20 2:27:39.47 01:22.06
21 2:29:00.75 01:21.29
22 5:15:59.40 2:46:58.66
23 5:17:20.89 01:21.50
24 5:18:41.54 01:20.65
25 5:20:10.14 01:28.60
26 5:21:30.41 01:20.28
27 5:22:51.74 01:21.33
28 6:17:55.39 55:03.65
29 6:19:17.79 01:22.41
30 6:20:38.00 01:20.21
31 6:21:59.75 01:21.76
32 6:23:31.20 01:31.46
33 6:24:49.81 01:18.61
34 6:26:10.32 01:20.51
35 6:27:33.05 01:22.74
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

COTZA Silvio [215] 49 Tours
1 35:32.57 35:32.57
2 36:56.69 01:24.12
3 38:14.12 01:17.44
4 39:33.76 01:19.65
5 40:47.80 01:14.04
6 41:58.91 01:11.11
7 43:13.53 01:14.63
8 1:35:01.95 51:48.42
9 1:36:13.76 01:11.82
10 1:37:24.92 01:11.16
11 1:38:37.29 01:12.38
12 1:39:47.96 01:10.67
13 1:41:00.17 01:12.22
14 1:42:10.90 01:10.74
15 2:33:03.98 50:53.08
16 2:34:16.54 01:12.57
17 2:35:27.89 01:11.35
18 2:36:38.32 01:10.43
19 2:37:48.11 01:09.80
20 2:39:03.98 01:15.87
21 2:40:17.90 01:13.93
22 2:41:29.05 01:11.16
23 5:32:28.75 2:50:59.70
24 5:33:40.59 01:11.84
25 5:34:51.35 01:10.76
26 5:36:00.81 01:09.47
27 5:37:10.03 01:09.22
28 5:38:18.96 01:08.93
29 5:39:31.15 01:12.19
30 5:40:39.54 01:08.39
31 5:41:47.67 01:08.14
32 5:42:56.11 01:08.44
33 6:35:50.49 52:54.39
34 6:37:02.72 01:12.24
35 6:38:12.87 01:10.15
36 6:39:22.64 01:09.78
37 6:40:32.16 01:09.52
38 6:41:41.42 01:09.26
39 6:42:51.59 01:10.18
40 6:44:00.08 01:08.49
41 7:33:29.92 49:29.85
42 7:34:41.19 01:11.28
43 7:35:50.75 01:09.56
44 7:37:01.96 01:11.21
45 7:38:13.05 01:11.09
46 7:39:24.06 01:11.02
47 7:40:33.60 01:09.54
48 7:41:44.55 01:10.95
49 7:42:59.12 01:14.58

DAMMAN Matheo [346] 36 Tours
1 5:47:43.45 5:47:43.45
2 5:48:52.97 01:09.52
3 5:50:03.47 01:10.50
4 5:51:12.71 01:09.24
5 5:57:34.97 06:22.27
6 5:58:42.39 01:07.43
7 6:48:23.58 49:41.19
8 6:49:32.16 01:08.58
9 6:50:39.36 01:07.20
10 6:51:45.47 01:06.12
11 6:52:52.60 01:07.13
12 6:54:00.83 01:08.23
13 6:55:08.94 01:08.11
14 6:56:16.30 01:07.37
15 6:57:23.56 01:07.27
16 6:58:33.01 01:09.45
17 6:59:40.13 01:07.13
18 7:48:57.95 49:17.82
19 7:50:08.38 01:10.43
20 7:51:15.95 01:07.57
21 7:52:22.34 01:06.39
22 7:53:29.36 01:07.02
23 7:54:35.76 01:06.40
24 7:55:41.71 01:05.96
25 7:56:48.72 01:07.01
26 7:57:54.81 01:06.10
27 7:59:00.95 01:06.15
28 8:48:59.79 49:58.84
29 8:50:08.69 01:08.91
30 8:51:15.39 01:06.71
31 8:52:21.93 01:06.54
32 8:53:27.91 01:05.98
33 8:54:33.44 01:05.54
34 8:55:39.04 01:05.61
35 8:56:44.78 01:05.75
36 8:57:50.29 01:05.51
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DE POTTER Frederic [420] 57 Tours
1 1:04:08.46 1:04:08.46
2 1:05:20.13 01:11.68
3 1:06:30.58 01:10.46
4 1:07:40.05 01:09.47
5 1:08:50.50 01:10.46
6 1:09:59.34 01:08.84
7 1:13:38.78 03:39.45
8 1:14:48.56 01:09.78
9 2:04:05.25 49:16.70
10 2:05:12.14 01:06.89
11 2:06:18.87 01:06.73
12 2:07:26.27 01:07.41
13 2:08:34.43 01:08.16
14 2:09:40.80 01:06.38
15 2:10:47.48 01:06.68
16 2:11:55.31 01:07.83
17 2:13:02.53 01:07.22
18 3:01:48.17 48:45.65
19 3:02:53.89 01:05.72
20 3:04:00.71 01:06.82
21 3:05:07.28 01:06.57
22 3:06:15.76 01:08.49
23 3:07:22.67 01:06.92
24 3:08:31.04 01:08.37
25 3:09:38.56 01:07.53
26 3:10:46.50 01:07.95
27 3:11:53.82 01:07.32
28 3:13:00.90 01:07.08
29 3:14:07.97 01:07.08
30 5:47:13.57 2:33:05.60
31 5:48:23.39 01:09.83
32 5:49:31.20 01:07.81
33 5:50:39.12 01:07.93
34 5:57:11.25 06:32.14
35 5:58:18.00 01:06.75
36 5:59:25.74 01:07.74
37 6:48:20.98 48:55.25
38 6:49:27.08 01:06.10
39 6:50:35.02 01:07.95
40 6:51:43.65 01:08.63
41 6:52:51.68 01:08.04
42 6:54:00.03 01:08.35
43 6:55:07.11 01:07.08
44 6:56:14.59 01:07.48
45 6:57:22.43 01:07.85
46 6:58:30.62 01:08.19
47 6:59:37.41 01:06.80
48 8:47:42.09 1:48:04.68
49 8:48:51.63 01:09.55
50 8:49:59.64 01:08.02
51 8:51:07.78 01:08.14
52 8:52:16.56 01:08.79
53 8:53:24.63 01:08.07
54 8:54:31.49 01:06.87
55 8:55:38.36 01:06.87
56 8:56:46.52 01:08.16
57 8:57:54.06 01:07.54

DECROIX Arthur [114] 54 Tours
1 19:54.07 19:54.07
2 21:24.77 01:30.71
3 23:07.27 01:42.50
4 24:43.52 01:36.26
5 26:11.06 01:27.54
6 27:41.04 01:29.98
7 1:19:05.59 51:24.56
8 1:20:40.21 01:34.62
9 1:22:00.65 01:20.44
10 1:23:20.80 01:20.16
11 1:24:43.11 01:22.32
12 1:26:04.23 01:21.12
13 1:27:24.60 01:20.37
14 1:28:48.55 01:23.96
15 2:20:23.25 51:34.70
16 2:21:43.14 01:19.90
17 2:23:00.93 01:17.79
18 2:24:19.05 01:18.12
19 2:25:34.75 01:15.71
20 2:26:51.77 01:17.02
21 2:28:14.13 01:22.36
22 5:17:38.50 2:49:24.37
23 5:19:02.76 01:24.26
24 5:20:23.78 01:21.03
25 5:21:44.90 01:21.12
26 5:23:03.34 01:18.45
27 5:24:21.69 01:18.36
28 5:25:38.66 01:16.98
29 5:26:58.49 01:19.83
30 5:28:19.33 01:20.84
31 6:18:26.11 50:06.79
32 6:21:22.67 02:56.56
33 6:22:44.23 01:21.57
34 6:24:04.90 01:20.68
35 7:18:46.41 54:41.52
36 7:20:09.90 01:23.49
37 7:21:25.35 01:15.45
38 7:22:41.19 01:15.85
39 7:23:56.40 01:15.22
40 7:25:10.39 01:14.00
41 7:26:24.34 01:13.95
42 7:27:39.27 01:14.94
43 7:28:53.57 01:14.30
44 7:30:08.47 01:14.91
45 8:17:20.11 47:11.64
46 8:18:36.56 01:16.46
47 8:19:50.43 01:13.88
48 8:21:05.97 01:15.54
49 8:22:20.43 01:14.47
50 8:23:40.40 01:19.97
51 8:24:55.03 01:14.63
52 8:26:09.11 01:14.09
53 8:27:23.88 01:14.77
54 8:28:39.09 01:15.22

DELERUE Bertrand [421] 1 Tours
1 1:05:09.40 1:05:09.40
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DENEAUX J Marie [214] 56 Tours
1 34:45.23 34:45.23
2 36:03.65 01:18.43
3 37:20.15 01:16.50
4 38:42.72 01:22.57
5 40:02.92 01:20.21
6 41:14.59 01:11.68
7 42:28.56 01:13.97
8 1:35:32.65 53:04.10
9 1:36:47.89 01:15.24
10 1:38:02.96 01:15.07
11 1:39:16.58 01:13.63
12 1:40:30.99 01:14.42
13 1:41:42.52 01:11.54
14 2:33:04.94 51:22.42
15 2:34:24.74 01:19.81
16 2:35:39.14 01:14.40
17 2:36:51.53 01:12.40
18 2:38:05.17 01:13.65
19 2:39:23.29 01:18.12
20 2:40:39.06 01:15.78
21 5:32:41.15 2:52:02.09
22 5:33:56.08 01:14.93
23 5:35:10.49 01:14.42
24 5:36:24.93 01:14.44
25 5:37:39.04 01:14.11
26 5:38:53.32 01:14.28
27 5:40:06.33 01:13.02
28 5:41:20.67 01:14.34
29 5:42:33.84 01:13.18
30 6:33:43.06 51:09.22
31 6:34:57.66 01:14.61
32 6:36:11.42 01:13.76
33 6:37:24.92 01:13.50
34 6:38:38.68 01:13.76
35 6:39:52.40 01:13.73
36 6:41:05.26 01:12.86
37 6:42:17.23 01:11.98
38 6:43:28.24 01:11.01
39 7:33:22.70 49:54.47
40 7:34:37.32 01:14.63
41 7:35:49.66 01:12.34
42 7:37:02.48 01:12.83
43 7:38:14.82 01:12.35
44 7:39:26.10 01:11.28
45 7:40:38.52 01:12.42
46 7:41:48.37 01:09.85
47 7:43:00.38 01:12.02
48 8:33:28.50 50:28.12
49 8:34:43.19 01:14.70
50 8:35:54.91 01:11.72
51 8:37:08.08 01:13.18
52 8:38:20.32 01:12.24
53 8:39:32.27 01:11.96
54 8:40:44.60 01:12.33
55 8:41:55.85 01:11.25
56 8:43:07.73 01:11.89

DESEVE Erwann [103] 55 Tours
1 19:31.10 19:31.10
2 21:03.91 01:32.81
3 22:19.55 01:15.64
4 23:40.69 01:21.14
5 24:59.62 01:18.94
6 26:11.18 01:11.56
7 27:21.91 01:10.74
8 28:42.47 01:20.56
9 1:17:38.05 48:55.59
10 1:18:51.56 01:13.51
11 1:20:04.04 01:12.48
12 1:21:19.07 01:15.04
13 1:22:30.69 01:11.63
14 1:23:42.27 01:11.58
15 1:24:53.52 01:11.25
16 1:26:03.88 01:10.36
17 1:27:13.07 01:09.19
18 1:28:24.36 01:11.30
19 2:19:30.40 51:06.04
20 2:20:41.53 01:11.14
21 2:21:57.98 01:16.46
22 2:23:10.73 01:12.75
23 2:24:23.53 01:12.80
24 2:25:33.16 01:09.64
25 2:26:42.06 01:08.90
26 2:27:51.70 01:09.65
27 5:32:23.43 3:04:31.73
28 5:33:38.74 01:15.31
29 5:34:50.31 01:11.58
30 5:36:00.70 01:10.39
31 5:37:12.56 01:11.87
32 5:38:23.15 01:10.60
33 5:39:34.12 01:10.97
34 5:40:46.59 01:12.47
35 5:41:57.51 01:10.93
36 5:43:06.35 01:08.84
37 6:33:10.08 50:03.74
38 6:34:22.46 01:12.38
39 6:35:32.21 01:09.76
40 6:36:42.24 01:10.03
41 6:37:55.50 01:13.27
42 6:39:04.36 01:08.86
43 6:40:12.52 01:08.16
44 6:41:21.66 01:09.15
45 6:42:30.67 01:09.01
46 6:43:40.93 01:10.26
47 7:33:22.07 49:41.15
48 7:34:33.55 01:11.49
49 7:35:42.69 01:09.15
50 7:36:51.79 01:09.10
51 7:38:01.00 01:09.22
52 7:39:10.61 01:09.61
53 7:40:18.83 01:08.23
54 7:41:26.34 01:07.51
55 7:42:35.36 01:09.03
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DESROCHES David [333] 38 Tours
1 49:33.40 49:33.40
2 50:46.90 01:13.50
3 51:58.35 01:11.45
4 53:09.11 01:10.77
5 54:19.93 01:10.82
6 55:29.82 01:09.89
7 1:55:20.37 59:50.56
8 1:56:31.08 01:10.71
9 1:57:40.48 01:09.40
10 1:58:48.61 01:08.14
11 1:59:56.36 01:07.75
12 2:47:09.86 47:13.50
13 2:48:19.23 01:09.38
14 2:49:27.62 01:08.39
15 2:50:37.37 01:09.76
16 2:51:45.99 01:08.63
17 2:52:53.59 01:07.60
18 5:47:40.73 2:54:47.15
19 5:48:50.72 01:09.99
20 5:50:00.16 01:09.45
21 5:51:08.70 01:08.54
22 5:57:35.35 06:26.65
23 5:58:44.32 01:08.98
24 6:50:07.04 51:22.72
25 6:51:16.55 01:09.52
26 6:52:24.90 01:08.35
27 6:53:32.45 01:07.56
28 6:54:39.90 01:07.45
29 6:55:48.50 01:08.61
30 6:56:55.84 01:07.34
31 6:58:01.72 01:05.89
32 6:59:08.47 01:06.75
33 7:47:06.95 47:58.49
34 7:48:15.44 01:08.49
35 7:49:22.82 01:07.39
36 7:50:29.90 01:07.08
37 7:51:37.73 01:07.83
38 7:52:46.54 01:08.82

DESTIGNY Stanislas [309] 48 Tours
1 49:46.62 49:46.62
2 51:01.83 01:15.22
3 52:10.97 01:09.14
4 53:18.99 01:08.02
5 54:27.26 01:08.28
6 55:34.48 01:07.22
7 56:40.71 01:06.24
8 57:44.93 01:04.22
9 58:52.36 01:07.43
10 59:58.80 01:06.44
11 1:55:52.22 55:53.43
12 1:57:01.55 01:09.33
13 1:58:08.52 01:06.98
14 1:59:16.01 01:07.49
15 2:46:21.76 47:05.76
16 2:49:37.68 03:15.92
17 2:50:43.91 01:06.24
18 2:51:51.08 01:07.18
19 2:52:56.47 01:05.40
20 5:47:48.61 2:54:52.14
21 5:48:57.19 01:08.58
22 5:50:03.02 01:05.84
23 5:51:12.49 01:09.47
24 5:57:34.78 06:22.30
25 5:58:40.67 01:05.89
26 6:48:24.82 49:44.16
27 6:49:30.07 01:05.25
28 6:50:35.58 01:05.51
29 6:51:42.94 01:07.37
30 6:52:46.46 01:03.52
31 6:53:49.02 01:02.57
32 6:54:53.17 01:04.16
33 6:55:56.52 01:03.35
34 6:57:01.39 01:04.88
35 6:58:10.32 01:08.93
36 6:59:16.50 01:06.18
37 7:47:16.54 48:00.05
38 7:48:21.93 01:05.40
39 7:49:26.59 01:04.67
40 7:50:31.96 01:05.37
41 7:51:38.64 01:06.68
42 7:52:43.05 01:04.41
43 7:53:50.99 01:07.95
44 7:54:53.31 01:02.33
45 7:55:57.44 01:04.13
46 7:57:01.63 01:04.20
47 7:58:05.05 01:03.42
48 8:47:21.68 49:16.63
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DESTIGNY William [208] 55 Tours
1 35:18.59 35:18.59
2 36:44.94 01:26.36
3 38:09.32 01:24.38
4 39:33.85 01:24.54
5 40:55.42 01:21.57
6 42:18.01 01:22.60
7 43:38.89 01:20.89
8 1:34:44.40 51:05.51
9 1:36:03.43 01:19.03
10 1:37:21.76 01:18.33
11 1:38:39.45 01:17.70
12 1:39:58.97 01:19.53
13 1:41:16.27 01:17.30
14 2:32:41.71 51:25.45
15 2:33:59.64 01:17.94
16 2:35:15.84 01:16.20
17 2:36:30.32 01:14.49
18 2:37:46.52 01:16.20
19 2:39:03.00 01:16.49
20 2:40:18.25 01:15.26
21 5:15:49.96 2:35:31.71
22 5:17:08.17 01:18.22
23 5:18:26.05 01:17.89
24 5:19:49.14 01:23.09
25 5:21:07.44 01:18.31
26 5:22:24.55 01:17.11
27 5:23:40.96 01:16.41
28 5:24:56.90 01:15.94
29 5:26:12.06 01:15.17
30 5:27:28.47 01:16.41
31 6:17:39.03 50:10.56
32 6:18:55.34 01:16.32
33 6:20:10.29 01:14.96
34 6:21:29.35 01:19.06
35 6:22:49.20 01:19.86
36 6:24:08.49 01:19.29
37 6:25:24.17 01:15.68
38 6:26:39.94 01:15.78
39 7:18:43.30 52:03.36
40 7:20:01.98 01:18.69
41 7:21:18.22 01:16.25
42 7:22:33.25 01:15.03
43 7:23:51.57 01:18.33
44 7:25:06.20 01:14.63
45 7:26:21.74 01:15.55
46 7:27:37.14 01:15.40
47 7:28:52.37 01:15.24
48 8:17:28.33 48:35.96
49 8:18:45.04 01:16.71
50 8:20:00.37 01:15.33
51 8:21:16.94 01:16.57
52 8:22:33.28 01:16.34
53 8:23:50.13 01:16.86
54 8:25:07.19 01:17.07
55 8:26:25.03 01:17.84

DETOURNAY 2 Marc2 [233] 57 Tours
1 35:10.42 35:10.42
2 36:37.21 01:26.79
3 37:59.94 01:22.74
4 39:20.15 01:20.21
5 40:35.33 01:15.19
6 41:48.90 01:13.57
7 43:02.33 01:13.43
8 1:35:22.41 52:20.09
9 1:36:37.29 01:14.89
10 1:37:50.21 01:12.92
11 1:39:02.30 01:12.10
12 1:40:13.86 01:11.56
13 1:41:25.18 01:11.33
14 2:32:38.26 51:13.09
15 2:33:52.05 01:13.80
16 2:35:03.09 01:11.04
17 2:36:16.89 01:13.81
18 2:37:27.61 01:10.72
19 2:38:38.83 01:11.22
20 2:39:53.43 01:14.61
21 2:41:04.89 01:11.46
22 5:32:58.19 2:51:53.30
23 5:34:12.84 01:14.65
24 5:35:25.94 01:13.11
25 5:36:39.10 01:13.16
26 5:37:49.99 01:10.90
27 5:39:02.33 01:12.34
28 5:40:13.00 01:10.68
29 5:41:24.33 01:11.33
30 5:42:35.79 01:11.46
31 6:33:07.51 50:31.72
32 6:34:26.11 01:18.61
33 6:35:39.94 01:13.83
34 6:36:52.81 01:12.87
35 6:38:05.18 01:12.38
36 6:39:17.82 01:12.64
37 6:40:31.41 01:13.60
38 6:41:41.65 01:10.25
39 6:42:53.31 01:11.66
40 6:44:04.37 01:11.06
41 7:34:11.05 50:06.69
42 7:35:22.68 01:11.63
43 7:36:33.69 01:11.02
44 7:37:43.77 01:10.08
45 7:38:52.40 01:08.63
46 7:40:00.95 01:08.56
47 7:41:09.90 01:08.96
48 7:42:19.89 01:09.99
49 8:33:26.36 51:06.47
50 8:34:37.94 01:11.59
51 8:35:47.58 01:09.64
52 8:36:58.01 01:10.44
53 8:38:07.20 01:09.20
54 8:39:15.77 01:08.57
55 8:40:24.54 01:08.77
56 8:41:32.62 01:08.09
57 8:42:43.49 01:10.88
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DETOURNAY Marc [201] 50 Tours
1 1:35:22.34 1:35:22.34
2 1:36:37.25 01:14.91
3 1:37:50.21 01:12.96
4 1:39:02.30 01:12.10
5 1:40:13.83 01:11.53
6 1:41:25.18 01:11.35
7 2:32:38.26 51:13.09
8 2:33:52.05 01:13.79
9 2:35:03.04 01:11.00
10 2:36:16.85 01:13.81
11 2:37:27.63 01:10.78
12 2:38:38.81 01:11.19
13 2:39:53.41 01:14.60
14 2:41:04.87 01:11.46
15 5:32:58.17 2:51:53.31
16 5:34:12.81 01:14.65
17 5:35:25.94 01:13.13
18 5:36:39.09 01:13.16
19 5:37:49.99 01:10.90
20 5:39:02.32 01:12.34
21 5:40:13.00 01:10.68
22 5:41:24.30 01:11.30
23 5:42:35.76 01:11.47
24 6:33:07.48 50:31.72
25 6:34:26.07 01:18.59
26 6:35:39.94 01:13.88
27 6:36:52.81 01:12.87
28 6:38:05.14 01:12.33
29 6:39:17.79 01:12.66
30 6:40:31.39 01:13.60
31 6:41:41.61 01:10.22
32 6:42:53.31 01:11.70
33 6:44:04.35 01:11.05
34 7:34:11.01 50:06.66
35 7:35:22.68 01:11.67
36 7:36:33.65 01:10.97
37 7:37:43.77 01:10.13
38 7:38:52.35 01:08.58
39 7:40:00.91 01:08.56
40 7:41:09.88 01:08.98
41 7:42:19.79 01:09.92
42 8:33:26.35 51:06.56
43 8:34:37.96 01:11.62
44 8:35:47.55 01:09.59
45 8:36:57.98 01:10.43
46 8:38:07.20 01:09.23
47 8:39:15.74 01:08.55
48 8:40:24.54 01:08.80
49 8:41:32.60 01:08.06
50 8:42:43.47 01:10.88

DEVIENNE Patricq [410] 50 Tours
1 1:03:19.67 1:03:19.67
2 1:04:22.76 01:03.09
3 1:05:23.04 01:00.29
4 1:06:23.35 01:00.31
5 1:07:24.30 01:00.96
6 1:08:24.54 01:00.24
7 1:09:24.79 01:00.26
8 2:02:33.87 53:09.08
9 2:03:34.57 01:00.71
10 2:04:34.15 00:59.58
11 2:05:33.73 00:59.58
12 2:06:33.07 00:59.35
13 2:07:32.13 00:59.06
14 2:08:32.98 01:00.85
15 3:03:15.03 54:42.06
16 3:04:14.89 00:59.86
17 3:05:13.74 00:58.85
18 3:06:14.73 01:00.99
19 3:07:15.92 01:01.20
20 3:08:16.42 01:00.50
21 3:09:16.09 00:59.67
22 3:10:15.99 00:59.91
23 6:02:15.28 2:51:59.29
24 6:03:17.81 01:02.54
25 6:04:16.83 00:59.02
26 6:05:16.46 00:59.64
27 6:06:15.35 00:58.90
28 6:07:14.63 00:59.28
29 6:08:13.76 00:59.14
30 7:02:54.64 54:40.89
31 7:03:54.50 00:59.86
32 7:04:54.06 00:59.56
33 7:05:52.78 00:58.72
34 7:06:55.07 01:02.29
35 7:07:54.29 00:59.23
36 7:08:53.71 00:59.42
37 7:09:52.51 00:58.81
38 7:10:52.09 00:59.58
39 7:11:50.92 00:58.83
40 7:12:49.65 00:58.74
41 7:13:48.85 00:59.21
42 8:02:07.98 48:19.14
43 8:03:06.34 00:58.36
44 8:04:06.74 01:00.40
45 8:05:05.97 00:59.23
46 8:06:05.52 00:59.56
47 8:07:06.81 01:01.30
48 8:08:06.30 00:59.49
49 8:09:05.48 00:59.18
50 8:10:05.03 00:59.56
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DEVISSE Gael [330] 46 Tours
1 50:41.40 50:41.40
2 51:52.15 01:10.76
3 53:01.60 01:09.45
4 54:10.36 01:08.77
5 55:20.51 01:10.15
6 56:31.25 01:10.74
7 57:41.09 01:09.85
8 58:49.46 01:08.37
9 59:58.92 01:09.47
10 1:55:12.45 55:13.53
11 1:56:24.80 01:12.36
12 1:57:32.93 01:08.14
13 1:58:41.14 01:08.21
14 1:59:48.66 01:07.53
15 2:47:53.50 48:04.84
16 2:49:02.94 01:09.45
17 2:50:11.50 01:08.56
18 2:51:20.99 01:09.50
19 2:52:28.14 01:07.15
20 5:47:37.24 2:55:09.11
21 5:48:49.85 01:12.61
22 5:50:02.20 01:12.36
23 5:51:13.97 01:11.77
24 5:57:40.34 06:26.37
25 5:58:50.91 01:10.57
26 6:48:40.06 49:49.15
27 6:49:52.32 01:12.26
28 6:51:04.04 01:11.72
29 6:52:15.97 01:11.93
30 6:53:27.73 01:11.77
31 6:54:38.82 01:11.09
32 6:55:49.18 01:10.37
33 6:56:59.07 01:09.90
34 6:58:09.24 01:10.18
35 6:59:19.30 01:10.06
36 7:46:55.14 47:35.85
37 7:48:07.45 01:12.31
38 7:49:19.47 01:12.03
39 7:50:30.34 01:10.88
40 7:51:42.44 01:12.10
41 7:52:51.79 01:09.35
42 7:54:09.11 01:17.33
43 7:55:19.77 01:10.67
44 7:56:29.59 01:09.82
45 7:57:39.13 01:09.55
46 7:58:48.14 01:09.01

DIOT Manon [115] 44 Tours
1 21:09.54 21:09.54
2 23:09.63 02:00.10
3 25:09.14 01:59.51
4 26:55.29 01:46.15
5 28:44.13 01:48.85
6 1:18:59.24 50:15.12
7 1:20:40.63 01:41.39
8 1:22:22.68 01:42.05
9 1:24:01.73 01:39.05
10 1:25:41.89 01:40.17
11 1:27:16.51 01:34.62
12 2:20:23.08 53:06.57
13 2:22:01.57 01:38.49
14 2:23:34.70 01:33.13
15 2:25:07.40 01:32.71
16 2:26:39.09 01:31.69
17 2:28:11.67 01:32.58
18 5:16:48.46 2:48:36.79
19 5:18:36.27 01:47.82
20 5:20:14.57 01:38.30
21 5:21:52.21 01:37.64
22 5:23:28.19 01:35.98
23 5:25:04.23 01:36.05
24 5:26:40.14 01:35.91
25 5:28:16.94 01:36.80
26 6:20:03.80 51:46.87
27 6:21:51.43 01:47.63
28 6:23:38.00 01:46.57
29 6:25:24.10 01:46.11
30 6:27:07.48 01:43.39
31 7:20:13.18 53:05.71
32 7:21:48.03 01:34.86
33 7:23:24.64 01:36.61
34 7:25:02.71 01:38.07
35 7:26:41.00 01:38.30
36 7:28:20.64 01:39.64
37 7:29:54.83 01:34.20
38 8:20:45.25 50:50.42
39 8:22:18.86 01:33.62
40 8:23:50.32 01:31.46
41 8:25:21.28 01:30.96
42 8:26:57.84 01:36.57
43 8:28:31.26 01:33.43
44 8:30:05.01 01:33.75
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DOUCHET Maxime [226] 61 Tours
1 34:56.83 34:56.83
2 36:24.08 01:27.26
3 37:42.22 01:18.14
4 38:58.07 01:15.85
5 40:09.78 01:11.72
6 41:21.71 01:11.94
7 42:32.66 01:10.95
8 1:34:56.82 52:24.17
9 1:36:08.12 01:11.30
10 1:37:20.16 01:12.05
11 1:38:29.42 01:09.26
12 1:39:43.08 01:13.67
13 1:40:51.19 01:08.11
14 1:41:59.58 01:08.39
15 2:32:32.24 50:32.66
16 2:33:40.97 01:08.73
17 2:34:48.65 01:07.69
18 2:35:56.41 01:07.76
19 2:37:05.34 01:08.93
20 2:38:15.18 01:09.85
21 2:39:32.27 01:17.09
22 2:40:47.71 01:15.45
23 5:46:50.29 3:06:02.59
24 5:48:00.96 01:10.67
25 5:49:11.06 01:10.11
26 5:50:20.84 01:09.78
27 5:56:59.81 06:38.98
28 5:58:08.44 01:08.63
29 5:59:16.52 01:08.09
30 6:47:46.58 48:30.06
31 6:48:55.67 01:09.09
32 6:50:03.97 01:08.30
33 6:51:12.22 01:08.26
34 6:52:20.37 01:08.16
35 6:53:28.79 01:08.42
36 6:54:36.22 01:07.44
37 6:55:42.87 01:06.66
38 6:56:49.11 01:06.24
39 6:57:55.48 01:06.38
40 6:59:01.44 01:05.96
41 7:46:13.02 47:11.59
42 7:47:21.39 01:08.37
43 7:48:27.55 01:06.17
44 7:49:34.89 01:07.34
45 7:50:42.41 01:07.53
46 7:51:48.86 01:06.45
47 7:52:55.19 01:06.33
48 7:54:07.80 01:12.61
49 7:55:14.50 01:06.71
50 7:56:21.88 01:07.39
51 8:46:29.29 50:07.41
52 8:47:36.75 01:07.46
53 8:48:43.94 01:07.20
54 8:49:50.81 01:06.87
55 8:50:58.00 01:07.20
56 8:52:05.27 01:07.27
57 8:53:11.52 01:06.26
58 8:54:17.83 01:06.31
59 8:55:24.74 01:06.92

60 8:56:30.98 01:06.24
61 8:57:37.66 01:06.69

DUBOIS Francois [224] 24 Tours
1 35:17.24 35:17.24
2 36:36.18 01:18.94
3 37:48.39 01:12.21
4 38:59.57 01:11.18
5 40:08.26 01:08.70
6 41:15.85 01:07.60
7 42:24.29 01:08.44
8 43:31.06 01:06.78
9 1:35:43.41 52:12.35
10 1:36:52.37 01:08.96
11 1:38:00.41 01:08.04
12 1:39:08.98 01:08.58
13 1:40:16.88 01:07.90
14 1:41:24.94 01:08.07
15 2:34:15.93 52:50.99
16 2:35:31.38 01:15.45
17 2:36:44.32 01:12.94
18 2:37:55.23 01:10.92
19 2:39:07.94 01:12.71
20 2:40:22.94 01:15.00
21 2:41:39.16 01:16.22
22 5:47:27.75 3:05:48.60
23 5:48:35.32 01:07.57
24 5:49:41.88 01:06.57

DUCONSEIL Dominique [313] 2 Tours
1 50:05.93 50:05.93
2 8:54:04.26 8:03:58.33
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DUPUIS Dylan [413] 47 Tours
1 1:04:28.87 1:04:28.87
2 1:05:43.43 01:14.56
3 1:06:55.85 01:12.43
4 1:08:06.05 01:10.21
5 1:09:16.08 01:10.03
6 1:13:18.65 04:02.58
7 1:14:28.38 01:09.73
8 2:04:03.47 49:35.09
9 2:05:12.21 01:08.75
10 2:06:21.40 01:09.19
11 2:07:29.25 01:07.86
12 2:08:37.43 01:08.18
13 2:09:45.94 01:08.51
14 2:10:53.98 01:08.04
15 2:12:01.17 01:07.20
16 2:13:08.28 01:07.12
17 3:02:00.69 48:52.41
18 3:03:08.10 01:07.41
19 3:04:15.90 01:07.81
20 3:05:22.44 01:06.54
21 3:06:29.68 01:07.25
22 3:07:36.85 01:07.18
23 5:47:17.25 2:39:40.40
24 5:48:27.40 01:10.15
25 5:49:36.00 01:08.60
26 5:50:45.01 01:09.01
27 5:57:25.48 06:40.47
28 5:58:34.76 01:09.29
29 5:59:43.85 01:09.10
30 6:48:33.38 48:49.53
31 6:49:43.95 01:10.58
32 6:50:52.43 01:08.49
33 6:52:00.75 01:08.33
34 6:53:09.15 01:08.40
35 6:54:18.08 01:08.93
36 6:55:27.43 01:09.36
37 6:56:35.49 01:08.07
38 6:57:44.37 01:08.89
39 6:58:53.17 01:08.80
40 7:47:08.94 48:15.77
41 7:48:18.46 01:09.53
42 7:49:26.95 01:08.49
43 7:50:35.97 01:09.03
44 7:51:44.62 01:08.65
45 7:52:52.96 01:08.35
46 7:54:04.61 01:11.65
47 7:55:11.71 01:07.11

DUPUIS Guillaume [412] 58 Tours
1 1:04:31.01 1:04:31.01
2 1:05:42.73 01:11.72
3 1:06:47.83 01:05.11
4 1:07:52.59 01:04.76
5 1:08:56.38 01:03.79
6 1:10:00.25 01:03.88
7 1:13:36.28 03:36.03
8 2:04:08.18 50:31.91
9 2:05:12.91 01:04.74
10 2:06:17.74 01:04.83
11 2:07:19.83 01:02.10
12 2:08:21.63 01:01.80
13 2:09:23.74 01:02.11
14 2:10:24.59 01:00.85
15 2:11:25.80 01:01.22
16 2:12:26.98 01:01.18
17 3:02:04.91 49:37.94
18 3:03:07.88 01:02.98
19 3:04:09.57 01:01.69
20 3:05:11.24 01:01.67
21 3:06:13.04 01:01.81
22 3:07:15.67 01:02.63
23 3:08:16.56 01:00.89
24 3:09:17.79 01:01.24
25 3:10:20.70 01:02.91
26 3:11:22.83 01:02.14
27 3:12:23.02 01:00.19
28 3:13:23.70 01:00.68
29 6:03:50.35 2:50:26.65
30 6:04:54.53 01:04.19
31 6:05:57.71 01:03.18
32 6:07:00.57 01:02.87
33 6:08:05.44 01:04.88
34 6:09:08.30 01:02.87
35 6:10:10.83 01:02.53
36 6:11:13.81 01:02.98
37 6:12:17.58 01:03.78
38 6:13:19.74 01:02.16
39 7:03:56.33 50:36.60
40 7:04:59.26 01:02.93
41 7:06:03.10 01:03.85
42 7:07:05.99 01:02.89
43 7:08:08.96 01:02.98
44 7:09:11.43 01:02.47
45 7:10:14.14 01:02.72
46 7:11:16.18 01:02.04
47 7:12:19.39 01:03.22
48 7:13:23.10 01:03.71
49 8:03:15.91 49:52.81
50 8:04:19.87 01:03.97
51 8:05:22.38 01:02.51
52 8:06:26.01 01:03.64
53 8:07:28.70 01:02.70
54 8:08:31.56 01:02.87
55 8:09:34.40 01:02.84
56 8:10:37.87 01:03.47
57 8:11:40.70 01:02.84
58 8:12:42.42 01:01.72
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DUTOIT Pascal [326] 54 Tours
1 47:20.66 47:20.66
2 48:32.00 01:11.35
3 49:43.13 01:11.13
4 50:50.12 01:06.99
5 51:55.72 01:05.60
6 53:00.90 01:05.19
7 54:05.16 01:04.27
8 55:09.99 01:04.83
9 1:55:34.92 1:00:24.94
10 1:56:41.63 01:06.71
11 1:57:46.14 01:04.52
12 1:58:50.48 01:04.35
13 2:46:23.59 47:33.11
14 2:47:32.19 01:08.60
15 2:48:37.30 01:05.11
16 2:49:42.20 01:04.90
17 2:50:47.29 01:05.09
18 2:51:49.26 01:01.97
19 2:52:52.74 01:03.49
20 6:03:11.70 3:10:18.96
21 6:04:16.62 01:04.93
22 6:05:20.51 01:03.90
23 6:06:22.53 01:02.02
24 6:07:24.87 01:02.35
25 6:08:26.44 01:01.58
26 6:09:28.15 01:01.72
27 6:10:29.28 01:01.13
28 6:11:30.00 01:00.73
29 7:03:37.53 52:07.53
30 7:04:40.11 01:02.58
31 7:05:42.39 01:02.28
32 7:06:44.52 01:02.14
33 7:07:47.26 01:02.75
34 7:08:48.46 01:01.20
35 7:09:50.85 01:02.39
36 7:10:52.18 01:01.34
37 8:02:15.81 51:23.63
38 8:03:18.32 01:02.51
39 8:04:20.88 01:02.56
40 8:05:22.80 01:01.93
41 8:06:24.77 01:01.97
42 8:07:27.49 01:02.72
43 8:08:28.91 01:01.43
44 8:09:30.77 01:01.86
45 9:02:43.54 53:12.78
46 9:03:47.53 01:03.99
47 9:04:51.32 01:03.80
48 9:05:59.25 01:07.93
49 9:07:02.64 01:03.40
50 9:08:04.82 01:02.18
51 9:09:08.06 01:03.24
52 9:10:10.33 01:02.28
53 9:11:12.56 01:02.23
54 9:12:15.39 01:02.84

EVAN  [433] 67 Tours
1 20:20.49 20:20.49
2 21:57.89 01:37.41
3 23:24.38 01:26.49
4 25:05.13 01:40.76
5 26:23.25 01:18.12
6 27:41.25 01:18.00
7 1:19:00.16 51:18.91
8 1:20:40.96 01:40.81
9 1:22:23.01 01:42.05
10 1:23:56.45 01:33.45
11 1:25:41.78 01:45.33
12 1:27:16.96 01:35.18
13 1:28:45.50 01:28.55
14 2:20:21.65 51:36.15
15 2:22:01.78 01:40.13
16 2:25:08.01 03:06.24
17 2:26:40.31 01:32.30
18 2:28:13.10 01:32.79
19 3:02:35.42 34:22.33
20 3:03:36.28 01:00.86
21 3:04:40.23 01:03.95
22 3:05:45.95 01:05.72
23 3:06:45.06 00:59.12
24 3:07:44.28 00:59.23
25 3:08:42.85 00:58.57
26 3:09:42.87 01:00.02
27 3:10:42.80 00:59.94
28 3:11:41.68 00:58.88
29 5:16:26.59 2:04:44.92
30 5:17:57.65 01:31.06
31 5:19:33.72 01:36.07
32 5:20:59.22 01:25.50
33 5:22:33.93 01:34.72
34 5:24:01.51 01:27.59
35 5:25:25.70 01:24.19
36 5:26:39.41 01:13.71
37 5:28:17.66 01:38.26
38 6:20:03.94 51:46.28
39 6:21:51.78 01:47.84
40 6:23:38.49 01:46.72
41 6:25:24.68 01:46.20
42 6:27:07.74 01:43.06
43 6:32:41.09 05:33.36
44 6:34:01.53 01:20.44
45 6:35:20.54 01:19.01
46 6:36:38.23 01:17.70
47 6:37:56.98 01:18.76
48 6:39:12.71 01:15.73
49 6:40:31.83 01:19.13
50 6:41:38.56 01:06.73
51 6:42:48.05 01:09.50
52 7:20:10.50 37:22.46
53 7:21:41.02 01:30.53
54 7:23:05.94 01:24.92
55 7:24:27.65 01:21.72
56 7:25:49.37 01:21.72
57 7:27:15.67 01:26.30
58 7:28:20.05 01:04.39
59 7:29:55.07 01:35.02
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 8:20:45.89 50:50.82
61 8:22:19.26 01:33.38
62 8:23:50.65 01:31.40
63 8:25:21.56 01:30.91
64 8:26:58.17 01:36.62
65 8:28:30.07 01:31.90
66 8:30:05.48 01:35.42
67 8:33:00.98 02:55.50

FARCY Cyril [202] 49 Tours
1 35:01.77 35:01.77
2 36:27.25 01:25.48
3 37:49.02 01:21.78
4 39:08.50 01:19.48
5 40:26.33 01:17.84
6 41:42.93 01:16.60
7 43:00.20 01:17.27
8 1:35:25.58 52:25.39
9 1:36:41.02 01:15.45
10 1:37:55.60 01:14.58
11 1:39:10.50 01:14.91
12 1:40:26.07 01:15.57
13 1:41:40.46 01:14.39
14 2:33:09.63 51:29.17
15 2:34:26.05 01:16.42
16 2:35:39.79 01:13.75
17 2:36:53.66 01:13.88
18 2:38:08.38 01:14.72
19 2:39:28.49 01:20.11
20 2:40:44.96 01:16.47
21 5:15:38.50 2:34:53.55
22 5:16:59.21 01:20.72
23 5:18:20.91 01:21.70
24 5:19:37.53 01:16.63
25 5:20:55.82 01:18.29
26 5:22:11.50 01:15.69
27 5:23:27.06 01:15.57
28 5:24:41.52 01:14.47
29 5:25:57.79 01:16.27
30 5:27:12.69 01:14.91
31 5:28:30.63 01:17.94
32 6:33:43.69 1:05:13.07
33 6:34:58.81 01:15.12
34 6:36:13.18 01:14.37
35 6:37:27.64 01:14.46
36 6:38:41.60 01:13.97
37 6:39:56.33 01:14.73
38 6:41:11.37 01:15.05
39 6:42:25.86 01:14.49
40 6:43:39.52 01:13.67
41 7:33:20.85 49:41.33
42 7:34:34.34 01:13.50
43 7:35:47.10 01:12.76
44 7:37:00.41 01:13.32
45 7:38:12.55 01:12.15
46 7:39:26.01 01:13.46
47 7:40:38.55 01:12.54
48 7:41:51.88 01:13.34
49 7:43:04.98 01:13.11

FAUVELLE Bruno [209] 57 Tours
1 36:32.97 36:32.97
2 38:06.72 01:33.75
3 39:29.96 01:23.25
4 40:48.90 01:18.94
5 42:07.79 01:18.89
6 43:27.50 01:19.71
7 1:35:54.92 52:27.42
8 1:37:09.71 01:14.80
9 1:38:24.59 01:14.89
10 2:34:15.04 55:50.45
11 2:35:29.92 01:14.89
12 2:36:46.42 01:16.50
13 2:38:01.66 01:15.24
14 2:39:18.95 01:17.30
15 2:40:36.53 01:17.58
16 2:41:54.27 01:17.75
17 5:15:51.46 2:33:57.19
18 5:17:09.06 01:17.61
19 5:18:28.91 01:19.86
20 5:19:48.88 01:19.97
21 5:21:04.96 01:16.08
22 5:22:22.07 01:17.11
23 5:23:37.77 01:15.71
24 5:24:54.69 01:16.93
